
ISOMETRIC VIEW

1

1

2

2

3

3

4

4

5

5

6

6

7

7

8

8

A A

B B

C C

D D

SCALE:

EAG271DE

1:1

PROJECT #:

OUTLET NOZZLE GASKET

5178

SEE NOTE

TJN

WFB

D

5/28/1992

PRODUCTION

DATE:

SIZE:

CHECKED BY:

PROTOTYPE

DATE:

APPROVED FOR

PRODUCTION BY:

DRAWN BY:

DRAWING #:

PART #:

5/28/1992

WFB

PART NAME:

MATERIAL:

SALCO PRODUCTS, INC.
UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED

DIMENSIONAL TOLERANCES

THIS PRINT, PROPERTY OF SALCO PRODUCTS INC, CONTAINS PROPRIETARY INFORMATION AND MUST NOT BE COPIED, REPRODUCED, OR USED DETRIMENTALLY TO OUR INTEREST.

THIRD ANGLE PROJECTION

FRACTIONAL:

X.XX:

X.XXX:

ANGULAR:

±1/16

±.03

±.015

±1°

DEBURR ALL SHARP EDGES.

ALL MACHINED SURFACES TO

HAVE A 125 RMS FINISH

UNLESS NOTED OTHERWISE.

1 OF 1

SHEET #:

(6 1/4)

(8 3/16)

(9 3/16)

(1/4)4X 

THRU

(3/16)

NOTE:

MATERIAL: FDA, WHITE OR TAN, NEOPRENE, DURO. 60±5.

(10 11/16)

S
A

LE
S
 D

R
A

W
IN

G
 S

A
LE

S
 D

R
A

W
IN

G
 S

A
LE

S
 D

R
A

W
IN

G

S
A

LE
S
 D

R
A

W
IN

G
 S

A
LE

S
 D

R
A

W
IN

G

E BP

10/29/21

202202011040 TAK

REV BY DATE REF # PUB

(1 1/2)4X 


