

MATERIAL: FDA, WHITE OR TAN, NEOPRENE, DURO. 60±5.



O

 \mathcal{O}

					E	
					REV	
	UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED DIMENSIONAL TOLERANCES		DRAWN BY:	TJN		
	FRACTIONAL:	$\pm 1/16$	CHECKED BY:	WFB	PART NAM	1F:
	X.XX: X.XXX:	±.03 ±.015	PROTOTYPE DATE:	5/28/1992	0	L
	ANGULAR:	±1°	APPROVED FOR PRODUCTION BY:	WFB		
	DEBURR ALL SHARP EDGES. ALL MACHINED SURFACES TO HAVE A 125 RMS FINISH UNLESS NOTED OTHERWISE. THIRD ANGLE PROJECTION		PRODUCTION DATE:	5/28/1992	PROJECT	
			SIZE:	D	PART #:	
			DRAWING #:	5178	E	F
	4			3		- DI

PRENE, DURO. 60±5.	B	D
		_
	SEI WS	С
	5NIMVY20	Ą
J	() [11]	В
RIC VIEW	S	
BP 10/29/21 202202011040	TAK	
BY DATE REF #	PUB	
		A
** SEE NOTE ** 1 OF 1 SCALE: 1:1	1	
AG271DE , property of salco products INC, CONTAINS PROPRIETARY INFORMATION AND MUST NOT BE COPIED, REPRODUCED, OR USED DETRIMENTALLY	TO OUR INTEREST	J r.